MIDLAND PROZUCTICN DISTRICT

SUN PRODUCTION COMPANY g0t w. WALL, POST OFFICE BOX 1881, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701 (915) 632-8271

February 21, 1978

OPERATOR: Sun 0i1 Company 7 .
LEASE NAME: Dela B. Boren WELL #4 . - =/

COUNTY: Lea, New Mexico i
INCLINATION REPORT

Meas. Course Length Angle Displ. per Coursz  Accumulative

Depth (100's of Feet)of Incl. 100 Feet Displ. Disnlacement
500 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 8.75

1000 5.00 1-1/4 2.16 10.80 19.55

1600 6.00 1-3/4 3.05 18.30 37.85

2200 6.00 1-3/4 3.05 18.30 56.15

2800 6.00 1-3/4 3.05 18.30 74.45

3250 4.50 2-1/4 3.93 17.69 92.14

3650 4.00 2-1/4 3.93 15.72 ° 107.86

3900 2.50 2-1/2 4.36 10.90 118.76

4000 1.00 2-1/2 4.36 4.36 123.12

I declare under penalties prescribed, that I am authorized to make this
certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data
and facts placed on this form and that such data and facts are true,
correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.
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